Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-599-SCHOLARS ACAD @SW DEKALB 6/4-6/18 ( M-F) 7:45A-3:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:53 AM WINTERSWEET DR ,30034 & LANTERN TREE LA ,30034 3 3
06:56 AM  KINGSBROOK BLVD ,30034 & BRYCEWOOD DR ,30034 2 5
07:00 AM LEHIGH WY ,30034 & DIAMOND CIR ,30034 1 6
07:02AM  LEHIGH WY ,30034 & EMERALD PT ,30034 1 7
07:07 AM RADCLIFFE BLVD, 30034 & VALPARISO CIR, 30034 1 8
07:09 AM  LEHIGH BLVD, 30034 & MANHATTAN DR, 30034 1 9
07:15 AM DOGWOOD FARM RD, 30034 & LEHIGH LAURAL LA, 30034 2 11
07:17 AM  DOGWOOD FARMS DR, 30034 & TARRAGON DR, 30034 1 12
07:18 AM DOGWOOD FARMS DR, 30034 & BLACKBIRCH LA, 30034 1 13
07:19 AM  DOGWOOD FARMS DR, 30034 & WOODBANK LA, 30034 2 15
07:20 AM TARRAGON DR, 30034 & DOGWOOD FARMS DR, 30034 1 16
07:22 AM  JACKYBELL TRL, 30034 & LANDERWOOD CT, 30034 1 17
07:24 AM FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 & STEEPLE WY, 30034 @STEEPLEWALK 2 19
07:30 AM LUXEMBOURG DR ,30034 & LUXEMBOURG CIR ,30034 1 20
07:32 AM WHITE CASTLE DR ,30034 & WHITE CASTLE WAY ,30034 2 22
07:35 AM  WYNDHAM PARK CIR (SOUTH) ,30034 WYNDHAM PARK DR 2 24
07:40 AM SHERWOOD OAKS LA ,30034 & SHERWOOD OAKS DR ,30034 1 25
07:45AM  SCHOOL: SOUTHWEST DEKALB HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

End of Run: 576.813

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/03/2025 Page 1



